
Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Williamsburg, IA     8/30/2018     Overcast, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana            1    6   12   23   34   35   36   =  76   1:32:28.5    18:29.7    2:43.7
    2   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         5    7   16   24   25   29   43   =  77   1:32:47.9    18:33.6    1:26.4
    3   Benton Community               9   15   18   21   30   56        =  93   1:34:01.6    18:48.3    1:13.6
    4   Williamsburg                   8   11   19   27   31   41   46   =  96   1:34:17.5    18:51.5    1:22.8
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg             13   20   22   39   40   61   71   = 134   1:36:13.8    19:14.8    1:25.7
    6   Springville-Central City       3    4   28   49   55   62        = 139   1:36:02.7    19:12.5    3:03.3
    7   Wapello                        2   14   33   50   54   66   68   = 153   1:37:18.6    19:27.7    3:04.7
    8   Belle Plaine                  17   44   51   60   76   77   81   = 248   1:43:52.4    20:46.5    4:10.8
    9   Iowa Mennonite                38   42   47   57   65   78   79   = 249   1:42:51.2    20:34.2    1:40.1
   10   Winfield-Mt. Union            10   26   69   80   82   83   84   = 267   1:50:40.1    22:08.0    8:50.7
   11   Alburnett                     45   48   53   67   72   73   74   = 285   1:45:24.7    21:04.9    1:42.1
   12   Montezuma                     32   52   59   64   85             = 292   1:56:46.2    23:21.2   14:02.0
   13   Lone Tree                     37   58   63   70   75             = 303   1:47:11.7    21:26.3    2:58.1

 Incomplete Teams:  BGM, HLV, Isaac Newton Christian Academy, Keota
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Luke Post                    SO    Center Point-Urbana             17:05.7      5:30
      2       2   Aiden Housman                JR    Wapello                         17:37.5      5:40
      3       3   Caleb Christiansen           SR    Springville-Central City        17:42.2      5:42
      4       4   Oskar Anderson               SR    Springville-Central City        17:43.0      5:42
      5       5   Lukas Lamparek               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          17:43.1      5:42
      6       6   Mason Bach                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             18:06.5      5:50
      7       7   Gavin Hall                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:07.6      5:50
      8       8   Kaiden Royster               JR    Williamsburg                    18:10.2      5:51
      9       9   Dylan Spina                  SR    Benton Community                18:14.9      5:52
     10      10   Brody Barton                 SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              18:17.8      5:53
     11      11   Harrison Garber              FR    Williamsburg                    18:23.7      5:55
     12      12   Tyler Schnell                SR    Center Point-Urbana             18:25.9      5:56
     13      13   Nolan Haisman                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:33.9      5:59
     14      14   Tristin Kauffman             SO    Wapello                         18:37.4      6:00
     15      15   Russell Atwood               SR    Benton Community                18:39.1      6:00
     16      16   Aidan Meyer                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          18:40.8      6:01
     17      17   Kobe Grieder                 SR    Belle Plaine                    18:43.9      6:02
     18      18   Drew Lange                   JR    Benton Community                18:47.0      6:03
     19      19   Josiah Zook                  JR    Williamsburg                    18:50.2      6:04
     20      20   Cameron Karr                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:50.8      6:04
     21      21   Nathaniel Caldwell           SR    Benton Community                18:52.2      6:04
     22      22   Trent Sivola                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:52.6      6:05
     23      23   Jed Wyse                     SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:00.9      6:07
     24      24   Brandon Cano                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:07.0      6:09
     25      25   Andrew French                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:09.5      6:10
     26      26   Asa Gipple                   JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              19:16.7      6:12
     27      27   Angelo Santiago              SR    Williamsburg                    19:20.5      6:14
     28      28   Cade Zaruba                  JR    Springville-Central City        19:20.9      6:14
     29      29   Cael Abrams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:28.4      6:16
     30      30   Bennett Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                19:28.5      6:16
     31      31   Jacob Mohr                   JR    Williamsburg                    19:33.0      6:18
     32      32   Brayden Stockman             SO    Montezuma                       19:38.5      6:19
     33      33   Christopher Ewart            SO    Wapello                         19:46.6      6:22
     34      34   Cameron Hasleiet             SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:49.4      6:23
     35      35   Carsten Zange                SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:50.4      6:23
     36      36   Cole Whitehead               SO    Center Point-Urbana             19:53.0      6:24
     37      37   Alberto Cortes               SO    Lone Tree                       19:55.7      6:25
     38      38   Brian Maren                  JR    Iowa Mennonite                  19:55.7      6:25
     39      39   Kody Vogt                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:56.9      6:25
     40      40   Phiip Kalina                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:59.6      6:26
     41      41   Chase Malloy                 JR    Williamsburg                    20:02.8      6:27
     42      42   Noah Miller                  FR    Iowa Mennonite                  20:04.1      6:28
     43      43   Sam Jahnke                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:16.0      6:31
     44      44   Steven Mentley               SR    Belle Plaine                    20:22.0      6:33
     45      45   Jared Graubard               SR    Alburnett                       20:23.7      6:34
     46      46   Josiah Zollinger             SR    Williamsburg                    20:27.0      6:35
     47      47   Jacob Boller                 SR    Iowa Mennonite                  20:28.8      6:36
     48      48   Dillon Kremer                JR    Alburnett                       20:29.9      6:36
     49      49   Tryston Engen                SO    Springville-Central City        20:31.1      6:36
     50      50   Grifin Schoonover            JR    Wapello                         20:34.8      6:37
     51      51   Spencer Yilek                SR    Belle Plaine                    20:38.5      6:39
     52      52   Nolan Reynolds               SR    Montezuma                       20:40.4      6:39
     53      53   McCauley Riley               SO    Alburnett                       20:40.7      6:39
     54      54   Daniel Hemphill              JR    Wapello                         20:42.2      6:40
     55      55   Marshal Cordes               SR    Springville-Central City        20:45.5      6:41
     56      56   Simon Carlson                SR    Benton Community                20:45.7      6:41
     57      57   John Hughes                  SO    Iowa Mennonite                  20:46.8      6:41
     58           Jayden Lawson                SO    Keota                           20:53.7      6:44
     59      58   Cale Christofferson          SO    Lone Tree                       21:01.1      6:46
     60      59   Nolan Havran                 SR    Montezuma                       21:11.3      6:49
     61      60   Cole Hamilton                SR    Belle Plaine                    21:13.4      6:50
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     62      61   Casey Funk                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:17.3      6:51
     63      62   Austin Smith                 SR    Springville-Central City        21:19.5      6:52
     64           Jack Smith                   SR    BGM                             21:22.8      6:53
     65      63   Kyle Zaruba                  SR    Lone Tree                       21:31.0      6:56
     66      64   Caymen De Jong               JR    Montezuma                       21:35.6      6:57
     67      65   Aaron Hershberger            SO    Iowa Mennonite                  21:35.8      6:57
     68           Mason Fruendt                SO    HLV                             21:40.7      6:59
     69      66   Robert Drayfahl              JR    Wapello                         21:43.1      6:59
     70      67   Brent Sperfslage             JR    Alburnett                       21:44.6      7:00
     71      68   Jacob Ewart                  SR    Wapello                         21:48.1      7:01
     72      69   Talon Newton                 SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              21:48.1      7:01
     73      70   Adam Knock                   FR    Lone Tree                       21:50.0      7:02
     74      71   Weston Powers                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:58.7      7:04
     75      72   Andrew Ossman                FR    Alburnett                       22:05.8      7:07
     76           Elliot Potter                JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  22:30.3      7:15
     77           Levi Brady                   SO    BGM                             22:34.6      7:16
     78      73   Carson Givens                SR    Alburnett                       22:43.9      7:19
     79      74   Nolan Ossman                 SR    Alburnett                       22:44.8      7:19
     80           Jack Kennedy                 FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  22:46.1      7:20
     81      75   Caleb Viers                  SR    Lone Tree                       22:53.8      7:22
     82      76   Jack Simpson                 SO    Belle Plaine                    22:54.7      7:22
     83      77   Bradley Suhr                 SR    Belle Plaine                    23:10.3      7:27
     84           Ty Kruse                     JR    HLV                             23:17.7      7:30
     85      78   Jesse Slater                 JR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:30.2      7:34
     86      79   Bronze Slabach               JR    Iowa Mennonite                  23:31.8      7:34
     87      80   Avinn Newton                 FR    Winfield-Mt. Union              24:09.0      7:46
     88      81   Jackson Tegeler              SO    Belle Plaine                    24:19.0      7:50
     89           Kayden Heishman              FR    BGM                             25:43.8      8:17
     90      82   Jack Moody                   SO    Winfield-Mt. Union              27:08.4      8:44
     91           Toby Oliver                  SO    Belle Plaine                    27:28.5      8:51
     92      83   Destiny Calvin               JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              28:00.9      9:01
     93           Aj Gensley                   FR    HLV                             29:56.1      9:38
     94      84   Benjamin Hemsworth           JR    Winfield-Mt. Union              31:47.1     10:14
     95      85   Isaac Moretz                 FR    Montezuma                       33:40.5     10:50
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Williamsburg Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   76
    1    Luke Post, SO                17:05.7  5:30
    6    Mason Bach, SO               18:06.5  5:50
   12    Tyler Schnell, SR            18:25.9  5:56
   23    Jed Wyse, SR                 19:00.9  6:07
   34    Cameron Hasleiet, SR         19:49.4  6:23
   35    Carsten Zange, SR            19:50.4  6:23
   36    Cole Whitehead, SO           19:53.0  6:24

  2) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =   77
    5    Lukas Lamparek, SO           17:43.1  5:42
    7    Gavin Hall, FR               18:07.6  5:50
   16    Aidan Meyer, SR              18:40.8  6:01
   24    Brandon Cano, JR             19:07.0  6:09
   25    Andrew French, JR            19:09.5  6:10
   29    Cael Abrams, SO              19:28.4  6:16
   43    Sam Jahnke, SO               20:16.0  6:31

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   93
    9    Dylan Spina, SR              18:14.9  5:52
   15    Russell Atwood, SR           18:39.1  6:00
   18    Drew Lange, JR               18:47.0  6:03
   21    Nathaniel Caldwell, SR       18:52.2  6:04
   30    Bennett Gorkow, SR           19:28.5  6:16
   56    Simon Carlson, SR            20:45.7  6:41

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =   96
    8    Kaiden Royster, JR           18:10.2  5:51
   11    Harrison Garber, FR          18:23.7  5:55
   19    Josiah Zook, JR              18:50.2  6:04
   27    Angelo Santiago, SR          19:20.5  6:14
   31    Jacob Mohr, JR               19:33.0  6:18
   41    Chase Malloy, JR             20:02.8  6:27
   46    Josiah Zollinger, SR         20:27.0  6:35

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  134
   13    Nolan Haisman, SR            18:33.9  5:59
   20    Cameron Karr, JR             18:50.8  6:04
   22    Trent Sivola, SR             18:52.6  6:05
   39    Kody Vogt, SR                19:56.9  6:25
   40    Phiip Kalina, SO             19:59.6  6:26
   61    Casey Funk, SR               21:17.3  6:51
   71    Weston Powers, SR            21:58.7  7:04

  6) Springville-Central City          Score =  139
    3    Caleb Christiansen, SR       17:42.2  5:42
    4    Oskar Anderson, SR           17:43.0  5:42
   28    Cade Zaruba, JR              19:20.9  6:14
   49    Tryston Engen, SO            20:31.1  6:36
   55    Marshal Cordes, SR           20:45.5  6:41
   62    Austin Smith, SR             21:19.5  6:52

  7) Wapello                           Score =  153
    2    Aiden Housman, JR            17:37.5  5:40
   14    Tristin Kauffman, SO         18:37.4  6:00
   33    Christopher Ewart, SO        19:46.6  6:22
   50    Grifin Schoonover, JR        20:34.8  6:37
   54    Daniel Hemphill, JR          20:42.2  6:40
   66    Robert Drayfahl, JR          21:43.1  6:59
   68    Jacob Ewart, SR              21:48.1  7:01

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  248
   17    Kobe Grieder, SR             18:43.9  6:02
   44    Steven Mentley, SR           20:22.0  6:33
   51    Spencer Yilek, SR            20:38.5  6:39
   60    Cole Hamilton, SR            21:13.4  6:50
   76    Jack Simpson, SO             22:54.7  7:22
   77    Bradley Suhr, SR             23:10.3  7:27
   81    Jackson Tegeler, SO          24:19.0  7:50
         Toby Oliver, SO              27:28.5  8:51

  9) Iowa Mennonite                    Score =  249
   38    Brian Maren, JR              19:55.7  6:25
   42    Noah Miller, FR              20:04.1  6:28
   47    Jacob Boller, SR             20:28.8  6:36
   57    John Hughes, SO              20:46.8  6:41
   65    Aaron Hershberger, SO        21:35.8  6:57
   78    Jesse Slater, JR             23:30.2  7:34
   79    Bronze Slabach, JR           23:31.8  7:34

 10) Winfield-Mt. Union                Score =  267
   10    Brody Barton, SO             18:17.8  5:53
   26    Asa Gipple, JR               19:16.7  6:12
   69    Talon Newton, SO             21:48.1  7:01
   80    Avinn Newton, FR             24:09.0  7:46
   82    Jack Moody, SO               27:08.4  8:44
   83    Destiny Calvin, JR           28:00.9  9:01
   84    Benjamin Hemsworth, JR       31:47.1 10:14

 11) Alburnett                         Score =  285
   45    Jared Graubard, SR           20:23.7  6:34
   48    Dillon Kremer, JR            20:29.9  6:36
   53    McCauley Riley, SO           20:40.7  6:39
   67    Brent Sperfslage, JR         21:44.6  7:00
   72    Andrew Ossman, FR            22:05.8  7:07
   73    Carson Givens, SR            22:43.9  7:19
   74    Nolan Ossman, SR             22:44.8  7:19

 12) Montezuma                         Score =  292
   32    Brayden Stockman, SO         19:38.5  6:19
   52    Nolan Reynolds, SR           20:40.4  6:39
   59    Nolan Havran, SR             21:11.3  6:49
   64    Caymen De Jong, JR           21:35.6  6:57
   85    Isaac Moretz, FR             33:40.5 10:50

 13) Lone Tree                         Score =  303
   37    Alberto Cortes, SO           19:55.7  6:25
   58    Cale Christofferson, SO      21:01.1  6:46
   63    Kyle Zaruba, SR              21:31.0  6:56
   70    Adam Knock, FR               21:50.0  7:02
   75    Caleb Viers, SR              22:53.8  7:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 BGM
   64    Jack Smith, SR              21:22.8   6:53
   77    Levi Brady, SO              22:34.6   7:16
   89    Kayden Heishman, FR         25:43.8   8:17

 HLV
   68    Mason Fruendt, SO           21:40.7   6:59
   84    Ty Kruse, JR                23:17.7   7:30
   93    Aj Gensley, FR              29:56.1   9:38

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   76    Elliot Potter, JR           22:30.3   7:15
   80    Jack Kennedy, FR            22:46.1   7:20

 Keota
   58    Jayden Lawson, SO           20:53.7   6:44
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